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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 17 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 1:07.66 452
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 1:10.58 398
3. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:14.61 337
4. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 1:16.32 315
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 1:20.40 269
6. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:22.11 253
7. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 1:22.87 246
8. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:24.57 231
9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:24.61 231

10. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:26.65 215
11. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:26.67 215
12. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 1:30.03 192
13. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:30.59 188
14. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 1:31.19 184
15. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 1:32.50 177
16. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 1:33.54 171
17. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 1:34.29 167
18. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:37.10 153
19. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:38.21 147
20. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:39.05 144
21. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 1:39.45 142
22. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:44.78 121
23. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 1:51.61 100
24. NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan 10 MLADOST 2:12.00 60

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 1:07.66 452
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 1:10.58 398

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:14.61 337
2. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 1:16.32 315
3. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:26.67 215
4. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 1:33.54 171

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 1:20.40 269
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:22.11 253
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 1:31.19 184
4. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 1:32.50 177
5. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 1:34.29 167
6. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:44.78 121
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 17, Men, 100m Backstroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 1:22.87 246
2. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:24.57 231
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:24.61 231
4. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:26.65 215
5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 1:30.03 192
6. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:30.59 188
7. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:37.10 153
8. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:38.21 147
9. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:39.05 144

10. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 1:39.45 142
11. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 1:51.61 100


